FortiDDoS™
4 www.fortinet.com
FORTIDDOS FEATURES
Reporting Statistics
§�ƒ Filterable Attack Log
§�ƒ Over 80 built-in reporting graphs for
each protected subnet and for each
traffic direction

FST-PROD-DS-FDD3	 FDDoS-DAT-R20-201702
FortiDDoS™
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiDDoS 200B FDD-200B DDoS Protection Appliance — 4 pairs x Shared Media DDoS Defense Ports (including 4 pairs x GE RJ45 with bypass protection, 4 pairs x GE
SFP slots), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, AC Power Supply with Redundant Power Option. Includes 480 GB SSD storage. 3 Gbps throughput.
Supports Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 400B FDD-400B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x Shared Media DDoS Defense Ports (including 8 pairs x GE RJ45 with bypass protection, 8 pairs x GE
SFP slots), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, AC Power Supply with Redundant Power Option. Includes 480 GB SSD storage. 6 Gbps throughput.
Supports Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 600B FDD-600B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x Shared Media DDoS Defense Ports (including 8 pairs x GE RJ45 with bypass protection, 8 pairs x GE
SFP slots), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, AC Power Supply with Redundant Power Option. Includes 480 GB SSD storage. 12 Gbps throughput.
Does NOT support Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 800B FDD-800B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x Shared Media DDoS Defense Ports (including 8 pairs x GE RJ45 with bypass protection, 8 pairs x GE
SFP slots), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, AC Power Supply with Redundant Power Option. Includes 480 GB SSD storage. 12 Gbps throughput.
Supports Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 900B FDD-900B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ DDoS Defense Ports (can also support GE SFPs), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual AC
Power Supplies. Includes 480 GB SSD storage and 2x 10 GE SR SFP+. 18 Gbps throughput. Does NOT support Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 1000B FDD-1000B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ DDoS Defense Ports (can also support GE SFPs), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual AC
Power Supplies. Includes 480 GB SSD storage and 2x 10 GE SR SFP+. 18 Gbps throughput. Supports Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 1000B-DC FDD-1000B-DC DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x 10 GE SFP+ DDoS Defense Ports (can also support GE SFPs), 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual DC
Power Supplies. Includes 480 GB SSD storage and 2x 10 GE SR SFP+. 18 Gbps throughput. Supports Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS 1200B FDD-1200B DDoS Protection Appliance — 8 pairs x 10GE SFP+ DDoS Defense Ports (can also support GE SFPs), 2 pairs x 10 GE LC Ports with optical bypass,
2x GE RJ45 Management Ports, Dual AC Power Supplies. Includes 480 GB SSD storage and 2x 10 GE SR SFP+. 36 Gbps throughput. Supports
Advanced DNS Mitigation.
FortiDDoS Cloud Monitoring
FortiDDoS Cloud Monitoring FC1-10-FMD01-148-02-12 1-year FortiDDoS Cloud Monitoring Service with up to 10 Health Check configurations. Includes 10 cloud agents for monitoring.